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Lori Duke, Pharm.D. 
Assistant Dean for Experience Programs 
Athens, GA 
Phone: 706-542-5328 
Email: Ljduke@uga.edu 

Melody Sheffield, Pharm.D., BCPS 
Campus Director for Practice 
Experiences–Southwest GA, 
Columbus, and Macon 
Phone: 229-312-0110 
Email: rx@uga.edu 
 
 

Mindi Miller, Pharm.D., BCPS 
Atlanta Regional Coordinator 
Atlanta, GA 
Phone: 770-551-7021 
Email: millerms@uga.edu 
 
 

Misha Watts, Pharm.D. 
Campus Director for Practice 
Experiences– Southeast GA 
Phone: 912-819-8425 
Email: mthomaso2@uga.edu 
 
 

Dianne May, Pharm.D., BCPS, FCCP 
Campus Director for Practice 
Experiences–Augusta 
Phone: 706-721-4450 
Email: dimay@augusta.edu 
 
 

Lindsey Welch, Pharm.D., BCPS 
APPE Director 
Athens, GA 
Phone: 706-542-5280 
Email: Lhwelch@uga.edu 
 
 

Anna Cash 
APPE Administrative Lead / 
Office Manager 
Athens, GA 
Phone: 706-542-7101 
Email: anna.cash@uga.edu 
 
 



 

                    
 
   
 
 

                    
 

 

 

                   

Monica Williams 
IPPE Administrative Lead 
Athens, GA 
Phone: 706-542-3893 
Email: monicaw@uga.edu 
 
 

Andrew Darley, Pharm.D., M.Ed., BCPS 
Director of Professional Education 
Associate Director, IPPE–Health System 
Athens, GA 
Phone: 706-583-0223 
Email: badarley@uga.edu 
 
 

Kay Brooks, M.Ed., R.Ph. 
Associate Director, IPPE–Community  
Athens, GA 
Phone: 706-542-1402 
Email: KLbrooks@uga.edu 
 
 

Linda Logan, Pharm.D., BCPS, 
BCACP, BCPP 
Experiential Faculty 
Athens, GA 
Phone: 706-542-2153 
Email: Ldlogan@uga.edu 
 
 

Ashley Chinchilla, Pharm.D., 
BCACP 
Associate Director, IPPE–Amb Care 
Athens, GA 
Phone: 706-542-0732 
Email: ahanning@uga.edu 
 
 

Pattie Holly 
Agreements Manager / Student 
Compliance 
Athens, GA 
Phone: 706-542-8755 
Email: pholly@uga.edu 
 
 

Michelle McElhannon, Pharm.D. 
Experiential Faculty 
Athens, GA 
Phone: 706-542-9572 
Email: mmcelhan@uga.edu 
 
 


